
Tricol Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Multifunctional, retractable ballpen with
a choice of - black, blue or red ink
refills. The coloured clip has a matching
coloured grip which makes for a
comfortable writing experience.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Full
Colour Wrap

SKU PTCBS

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Multi-function

Refill Colour Black

Weight 10.3g

Print Area
Spot Colour

mm x mm

Print Area
FCP

mm x mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £33.13

250

£0.680

500

£0.530

1000

£0.460

2000

£0.420

5000

£0.410

10000

£0.390

2 Colour Print £66.25 £0.950 £0.680 £0.590 £0.540 £0.510 £0.490

3 Colour Print £99.38 £1.210 £0.820 £0.720 £0.670 £0.620 £0.580

4 Colour Print £132.50 £1.480 £0.970 £0.850 £0.790 £0.720 £0.680

Full Colour Print £37.50 £0.690 £0.620 £0.560 £0.530 £0.520 £0.500

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.460 £0.410 £0.390 £0.350 £0.340 £0.330

Prices shown are RRP


